

---

## Pachet papetarie

I.D.: 44352070

---

Data publicarii	22.10.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.015,73 RON - 2.015,73 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Agrafe 32mm 100/cutie Forster 20.00 Cutie 1.35 27.00 2 Hartie copiator A4 80g 500/top 100.00 TOP 12.71 1,271.00 3 Hartie copiator A3 80g 500/top 2.00 Top 38.92 77.84 4 Pix unica folosinta Forster 200.00 BUC 0.41 82.00 5 Plic C5 alb siliconic 500 buc/cutie 1.00 Cutie 95.99 95.99 6 Plic C4 alb siliconic 250 buc/cutie 4.00 cutie 56.30 225.20 7 Sfoara alba din bumbac 100g 10.00 GHEM 6.81 68.10 8 Textmarker Schneider Job 10.00 BUC 3.96 39.60 9 Plic B4 kraft siliconic cu burduf 50mm 10/set 10.00 SET 12.90 129.00 Total fara TVA =2,015.73 lei

---